

香港外展訓練學校同學會

The Outward Bound (Alumni) Association of Hong Kong

The Association of Outward Bound Hong Kong Ex-trainees Affiliated to the Outward Bound Trust of Hong Kong 通訊地址:香港中央郵政信箱2171號 Mailing Address: GPO Box 2171, Hong Kong

Homepage: http://www.obaahk.org Email: enquiry@obaahk.org

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL FORM

Pers	sonal Information	<u>on</u>						(Ple	ease print)	
Chinese Name:			English Name:			Date of Birth:			Sex:	
Course Code:			Membership No.:		(Optional) ID Card No:			Nationality:		
Postal Address: Email Address:			mobilephone r Work oShift			one no.:	no.: For new application o			
Hoł	bbies	Canoein	ng Sailing	Social Service	Sports	s	intaineering			
Family Information (for Family Membership only)		Spouse Child (1) Child (2) Child (3)	Chinese Name	English Name	nglish Name Sex		Date of Birth Membersh		e-mail address	
	Type of Membership Ordinary Member A		Requiremen Aged 18 or above, successfully completed a 5 days of			or longer OBHK course or			n Annual Subscription 0 HK\$324.00	
	Affiliate Mem Associate Men	mber Aged mber Any p CIG Ordin Ordin Associ	CIG MIG SAG SIG SSG Chairman Name: signature: Ordinary Member (1) Name: Membership No.: signature: Ordinary Member (2) Name: Membership No.: signature: Associate Members not renewing their membership within 3 months upon expiry will have to						0 HK\$324.00 0 HK\$324.00	
	Child Membe Family Memb	r Aged er An O	re-apply for membership and go through the above recommedation procedure. Aged under 16, successfully completed any OBHK course An Ordinary Member or Life Member (having been member of OBAA for at least 1 year) with his/her spouse and/or children who aged under 18.				1 year)	HK\$50.00 Not applicable	HK\$486.00	
(2) Entrance fe pay the full 3) Payment moderate every July Cheque (HK\$_4) For new app	e applies to n annual subscethod, please ay : Please c lanuary. To s e : Crossed o	ary Member recommended by ers the period 1st January to 31st ew application only. New application. click in the following box: omplete the attached Direct Debtop the autopay, please write to Cheque payable to "OB(A)A LTD Cheque No	December of the same yeation after 30th June resistance of the same year and the same year and the same year. BAA one month prior year and Name	renewal of annual r	f annual subscription enewal.	on will be pro	ocessed auton	ewal member must	
			ward Bound (Alumni) Assation. I have read and under					e Constitut	ion, rules and	
Ι	Oate:		Applicant's Signature:							
<u>P</u>			nt (for applicant under the a							
			joining th							
N	ame:		Passport/ID Card No (Optional)	:	Relationship: Contact Tel No:					
D	oate:			Si	gnature:				(ver. 201403)	

個人資料收集聲明

Personal Data Collection Statement

向 香港外展訓練學校同學會(下稱 本會) 提供個人資料之前,請先細閱本聲明。

Please read this statement before you provide any personal data to the Outward Bound (Alumni) Association of Hong Kong (thereafter called 'OBAA')

1. 此報名表格內所提供的個人資料將供本會報名、會訊及活動安排之用。如入會申請不被接納,本會將銷毀一切有關的個人資料。

The personal data provided in this form will be used by OBAA committee members for purposes related to the processing of enrolment, circular and activities arrangement. Personal data of unsuccessful candidates will be destroyed.

2. 此報名表格內所提供的個人資料將供本會向申請人推廣最新資訊,包括任何舉辦之活動、開辦之課程及其他與本會有關之活動。除受法律授權或法律規定須向其披露資料或你曾同意向其披露資料的有關方面外,這些個人資料不會轉交予本會以外的其他人仕或機構。

The personal data provided in this form will be used by OBAA committee members for delivering information including any events and functions to be held, courses to be organized and other OBAA affairs related activities. This personal data will not be transferred to other external parties, except where such disclosure is authorized or required by law or where you have given consent to such disclosure.

3. 根據個人資料(私隱)條例,申請人有權查閱及更改其個人資料,可以書面向下述人仕 提出:

Under the provision of the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance, applicants have rights to request access to, and to request the correction of, their personal data. Applicants wishing to amend their data should submit written requests to the following:

地 址 / address : 香港中央郵箱 2171 號 / GPO Box 2171 Hong Kong

電郵地址 / E-mail Address: members@obaahk.org